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Arcadia Volunteer Advisors: 
London Internship  
 
The students listed below have volunteered to be advisors to future students through email.  When contacting a Volunteer 
Advisor, please be sure to use the word Arcadia in the subject line.  Note that students who participated more than two 
semesters ago will not have the most current program information but will be able to provide more information about how 
the experience affected them both academically and personally. 
 
Kendra Walker 
2010 Summer  
Indiana University Purdue University Indianap 
kdwalker@iupui.edu 
 

Spencer Olson 
2010 Summer  
University of Wisconsin Madison 
stolson2@wisc.edu 
 

Chloe (Chlo) Elmer 
2010 Summer  
Pennsylvania State University Main Campus 
cee5042@psu.edu 
 

Samantha Schreiber 
2010 Summer  
University of Wisconsin Madison 
slschreiber@wisc.edu 
 

Heather Sorrentino 
2010 Summer  
Kings College 
heathersorrentino@kings.edu 
 

Kathryn (Kate) Wright 
2011 Summer  
Emerson College 
kathryn_wright@emerson.edu 
 

Olga (Olga) Fleysh 
2010 Summer  
Indiana University Bloomington 
ofleysh@indiana.edu 
 

Cesar Ramirez 
2011 Summer  
Lehigh University 
car214@lehigh.edu 
 

Daniel Essman 
2010 Summer  
Indiana University Bloomington 
dessman@indiana.edu 
 

Jordan Jones 
2011 Summer  
Indiana University Bloomington 
jordjone@indiana.edu 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


